44 HENRY COUNTY Treasurer's Gas & Electric Utility Property Tax Replacement Report

FY 2014/2015 Budgets -- January 1, 2013 Taxable Valuations

July 31, 2014

1:24:10PM

Local Taxing District

44 HENRY COUNTY
ACCESS ENERGY COOP - Cooperative #4319

44001
44002
44003
44006
44007
44008
44009
44010
44011
44012
44013
44014
44015
44016
44017
44018
44019
44020
44021
44022
44023
44024
44025
44026
44027
44029
44031
44038
44047

JEFFERSON TWP/WACO SCH (Dist)
JEFFERSON TWP/MT.P. SCH (Dist)
WAYNE TWP/WACO SCH (Dist)
SCOTT TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #2 (Dist)
SCOTT TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #1 (Dist)
TRENTON TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Dist)
TRENTON TWP/FAIRFIELD SCH (Dist)
MARION TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Dist)
MARION TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #1 (Dist)
MARION TWP/WACO SCH/FD #3 (Dist)
MARION TWP/WACO SCH/FD #1 (Dist)
CANAAN TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #1 (Dist)
CANAAN TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Dist)
CANAAN TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #1 (Dist)
CANAAN TWP/N.L. SCH/FD #1 (Dist)
TIPPECANOE TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Dist)
CENTER TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Dist)
NEW LONDON TWP/N.L. SCH (Dist)
NEW LONDON TWP/MT.P. SCH (Dist)
SALEM TWP/MT.P. SCH (Dist)
SALEM TWP/HARMONY SCH (Dist)
JACKSON TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Dist)
BALTIMORE TWP/DANVILLE SCH (Dist)
BALTIMORE TWP/N.L. SCH (Dist)
BALTIMORE TWP/MT.P. SCH (Dist)
COPPOCK CITY/WACO SCH (Dist)
ROME CITY/MT.P. SCH (Dist)
MT.P. CITY/MT.P. SCH (Dist)
WESTWOOD CITY/MT.P. SCH (Dist)
Taxpayer 4319 Totals:

EASTERN IOWA LIGHT & POWER - Cooperative #4247

44006

SCOTT TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #2 (Dist)
Taxpayer 4247 Totals:

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363

44001
44003
44006
44007
44008
44010
44014
44017
44018
44020
44022

JEFFERSON TWP/WACO SCH (Trans)
WAYNE TWP/WACO SCH (Trans)

SCOTT TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #2 (Trans)
SCOTT TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #1 (Trans)
TRENTON TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)
MARION TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)
CANAAN TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #1 (Trans)
CANAAN TWP/N.L. SCH/FD #1 (Trans)
TIPPECANOE TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)
NEW LONDON TWP/N.L. SCH (Trans)
SALEM TWP/MT.P. SCH (Trans)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
1,163 1,202 0 1,202
496 512 0 512
786 812 0 812
1,404 1,451 0 1,451
292 302 0 302
4,770 4,929 0 4,929
65 67 0 67
4,373 4,518 0 4,518
251 259 0 259
47 49 0 49
111 115 0 115
2,090 2,159 0 2,159
211 218 0 218
874 903 0 903
252 260 0 260
5,205 5,378 0 5,378
5,928 6,125 0 6,125
1,954 2,019 0 2,019
1,210 1,250 0 1,250
938 969 0 969
1,363 1,408 0 1,408
4,282 4,424 0 4,424
1,345 1,390 0 1,390
3,750 3,875 0 3,875
989 1,022 0 1,022
39 40 0 40
447 462 0 462
3,780 3,906 0 3,906
401 414 0 414
48,816 50,438 0 50,438
123 128 128
123 128 128
28,596 28,649 0 28,649
30,365 30,421 0 30,421
12,853 12,877 0 12,877
3,336 3,342 0 3,342
856 858 0 858
3,217 3,223 0 3,223
5,326 5,336 0 5,336
613 614 0 614
3,207 3,213 0 3,213
1,332 1,334 0 1,334
16,103 16,133 0 16,133
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44023
44024
44029
44030
44033
44036
44037
44038
44117
44117
44119

44119

SALEM TWP/HARMONY SCH (Trans)
JACKSON TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)
COPPOCK CITY/WACO SCH (Elec)

MT. UNION CITY/WIN-MT.U. SCH (Elec)

OLDS CITY/WACO SCH (Elec)

SALEM CITY/MT.P. SCH (Elec)

HILLSBORO CITY/HARMONY SCH (Elec)
MT.P. CITY/MT.P. SCH (Elec)

WAYLAND CITY/WACO SCH/UTILITIES (Elec)
WAYLAND CITY/WACO SCH/UTILITIES (Trans)

WINFIELD CITY/WIN-MT.U. SCH/UTILITIES
(Elec)
WINFIELD CITY/WIN-MT.U. SCH/UTILITIES
(Trans)

Taxpayer 7363 Totals:

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Gas #5363

440006
44019
44020
44035
44038

SCOTT TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #2 (Gas)
CENTER TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Gas)
NEW LONDON TWP/N.L. SCH (Gas)
NEW LONDON CITY/N.L. SCH (Gas)
MT.P. CITY/MT.P. SCH (Gas)

Taxpayer 5363 Totals:

ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390

44001
44006
44008
44018
44019
44020
44024
44026
44027

JEFFERSON TWP/WACO SCH (Trans)
SCOTT TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #2 (Trans)
TRENTON TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)
TIPPECANOE TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)
CENTER TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)
NEW LONDON TWP/N.L. SCH (Trans)
JACKSON TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)
BALTIMORE TWP/N.L. SCH (Trans)
BALTIMORE TWP/MT.P. SCH (Trans)
Taxpayer 3390 Totals:

NEW LONDON MUNC. UTILITIES - Transmission Line #3298

44015
44017
44020
44021

CANAAN TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)

CANAAN TWP/N.L. SCH/FD #1 (Trans)

NEW LONDON TWP/N.L. SCH (Trans)

NEW LONDON TWP/MT.P. SCH (Trans)
Taxpayer 3298 Totals:

UNION ELECTRIC - Electric #7334

44001
44008
44018
44022

JEFFERSON TWP/WACO SCH (Trans)
TRENTON TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)
TIPPECANOE TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Trans)
SALEM TWP/MT.P. SCH (Trans)

Taxpayer 7334 Totals:

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
2,258 2,262 0 2,262
3,332 3,338 0 3,338
516 517 0 517
2,519 2,524 0 2,524
2,762 2,767 0 2,767
7,557 7,571 0 7,571
3,381 3,387 0 3,387
1,333 1,335 0 1,335
10,456 10,475 0 10,475
16 16 0 16
11,199 11,220 0 11,220
111 111 0 111
151,244 151,523 0 151,523
2 2 0 2
993 847 0 847
272 232 0 232
7,166 6,114 0 6,114
37,255 31,788 0 31,788
45,688 38,983 0 38,983
1,383 1,364 0 1,364
1,310 1,292 0 1,292
617 609 0 609
2,134 2,105 0 2,105
3,354 3,309 0 3,309
471 465 0 465
762 752 0 752
2,538 2,504 0 2,504
584 576 0 576
13,153 12,976 0 12,976
151 143 0 143
1,022 970 0 970
3,267 3,100 0 3,100
75 71 0 71
4,515 4,284 0 4,284
12,068 12,350 0 12,350
11,043 11,301 0 11,301
10,961 11,216 0 11,216
10,822 11,074 0 11,074
44,894 45,941 0 45,941
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WAYLAND MUNICIPAL GAS - Gas #5340
44001 JEFFERSON TWP/WACO SCH (Gas)
44008 TRENTON TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3 (Gas)
Taxpayer 5340 Totals:

WINFIELD MUNICIPAL GAS SYSTEM - Gas #5349
44006 SCOTT TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #2 (Gas)
44014 CANAAN TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #1 (Gas)

Taxpayer 5349 Totals:

44 HENRY COUNTY Grand Totals

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0
0 0
0 0
308,433 304,273 304,273




